Jaarrekening 2023
01-01-2023/ 31-12-2023

AURIGA

Stichting Auriga Family Foundation

Inkomsten

Donaties
Rente

Totale inkomsten

Uitgaven

Oprichtingskosten
Bankkosten
Automatisering
Fondsenwerving
Website
Muzieklicentie

Bedragen
in Euro

€27.104
€ 3

€27.107

1.069
65
1.148
815
2.558
132
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Project Kibera € 3.267

Project Sakut € 1.017
Totale uitgaven €10.071
In kas ultimo 2023 €17.036

Aanvullend betaalde kosten uit privémiddelen

Hardware laptop € 1.880
Automatisering € 2.000

Totaal € 3.880



